MERCK & CO. INC.

MERCK & CO. INC.

ISIN: US58933Y1055

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:02

Price
126.10 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.30)

ISIN US58933Y1055
Symbol MRK
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 295,547 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.80 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 129.40 USD (600)
Open 126.36 USD
High 126.36 USD
Low 126.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 126.40 USD
VWAP 126.095915 USD
Volume (pcs) 744
Trading volume 17,905.62
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=754b51f8ffa64834c2fae1b6cc172a045a02d1923ab424bda3426f49546b85e7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ac42152c56f1267c&time=1712802566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9065c757feb281514358995ae096125fccf7021ec6905e1007fc7ddc59d8ab51&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16350223fabb1d894&time=1712802566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f76effafe16b33aeaa89a0896c2064d41cd48ceefa0899c28f930d00b02756f8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=263ecdc55304ebb45&time=1712802566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfa97d0b93ebc3514ff67f9db2f92f6d7b5439fa7227c63d3bcde9aaf66cd3a7&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a862a490765e9853e&time=1712802566&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d0df2a521c801095a8d28f93992233e83c390bf2e21882315ba54bfcf363aaa&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63cc874a0570ef792&time=1712802566&tool=RSC

MERCK & CO. INC.

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:02

Price
126.10 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.30)

ISIN US58933Y1055
Symbol MRK
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 295,547 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.80 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 129.40 USD (600)
Open 126.36 USD
High 126.36 USD
Low 126.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 126.40 USD
VWAP 126.095915 USD
Volume (pcs) 744
Trading volume 17,905.62
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.13% +12.39% +65.92%
Perf (abs.) +22.00 +13.90  +50.10
Beta 0.30 0.33 0.27
Volatility 18.04 17.63 21.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERCK & CO. INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:34
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

Price

116.40 EUR

116.20 EUR

116.80 EUR

116.00 EUR

75.00 USD

128.00 USD (644)
125.75 USD (274)

117.63 USD (216)

112.48 USD (2,093)
131.97 USD (2024/03/28)
111.90 USD (2024/01/02)
131.97 USD (2024/03/28)
100.90 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 18
0.00 2
0.28 73
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496661

MERCK & CO. INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

02/03

2022/
12/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/12

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

16:48

18:49

17:44

19:30

20:21

18:00

400.00 CHF

126.71 USD

116.40 EUR

126.10 USD

116.40 EUR

116.40 EUR

115.60 EUR

112.00 EUR

116.20 EUR

115.60 EUR

116.00 EUR

0.00

593.07

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

114.754 CHF 0.01

65,318

11

17

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31548494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545308

MERCK & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MERCK

INVENTING FOR LIFE

Contact Details
MERCK & CO. INC.

126 East Lincoln Avenue - 07065 Rahway
Telefon: +1-908-740-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christine
Seidman

Paul Rothman
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Stephen Mayo
Douglas Baker
Inge Thulin
Kathy Warden
Mary Coe
Pamela Craig
Patricia Russo
Peter Wendell
Thomas Glocer
Robert Davis
Dean Li

Eric Rubin
Fiona Marshall
Allan Gabor
Andre Musto
Brooke Hinkson
Carol Bowden
Caroline
Litchfield

Chirfi Guindo

Dalton Smart

Dave Williams

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

MERCK & CO. INC.

Denise Williams Member of Executive
Committee
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